Part No. Description
YPHS073 Bi-Metal Holesaw 73mm (2-7/8”)
YPHS076 Bi-Metal Holesaw 76mm (3”)
YPHS079 Bi-Metal Holesaw 79mm (3-1/8”)
YPHS083 Bi-Metal Holesaw 83mm (3-1/4”)
YPHS086 Bi-Metal Holesaw 86mm (3-3/8”)
YPHS089 Bi-Metal Holesaw 89mm (3-1/2”)
YPHS095 Bi-Metal Holesaw 95mm (3-3/4”)
YPHS102 Bi-Metal Holesaw 102mm (4”)
YPHS111 Bi-Metal Holesaw 111mm (4-3/8”)
YPHS114 Bi-Metal Holesaw 114mm (4-1/2”)
YPHS127 Bi-Metal Holesaw 127mm (5”)
YPHS130 Bi-Metal Holesaw 130mm (5-1/8”)
YPHS152 Bi-Metal Holesaw 152mm (6”)
YPHS160 Bi-Metal Holesaw 160mm (6-5/16”)
YPHS215 Bi-Metal Holesaw 215mm (8-15/32”)
• 8% Cobalt Alloy for long life
• Compatible with most  powertool brands
• Suitable for cutting:  Steel, stainless steel,
non-ferrous material,  wood and plastics
• 47mm cutting depth
Bi-Metal Holesaws
Holesaws shown: 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57ø
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t
Part No. Description
YPHS016 Bi-Metal Holesaw 16mm (5/8”)
YPHS020 Bi-Metal Holesaw 20mm (25/32”)
YPHS022 Bi-Metal Holesaw 22mm (7/8”)
YPHS025 Bi-Metal Holesaw 25mm (1”)
YPHS032 Bi-Metal Holesaw 32mm (1-1/4”)
YPHS035 Bi-Metal Holesaw 35mm (1-3/8”)
YPHS038 Bi-Metal Holesaw 38mm (1-1/2”)
YPHS040 Bi-Metal Holesaw 40mm (1-9/16”)
YPHS044 Bi-Metal Holesaw 44mm (1-3/4”)
YPHS051 Bi-Metal Holesaw 51mm (2”)
YPHS054 Bi-Metal Holesaw 54mm (2-1/8”)
YPHS057 Bi-Metal Holesaw 57mm (2-1/4”)
YPHS060 Bi-Metal Holesaw 60mm (2-3/8”)
YPHS064 Bi-Metal Holesaw 64mm (2-1/2”)
YPHS067 Bi-Metal Holesaw 67mm (2-5/8”)
YPHS070 Bi-Metal Holesaw 70mm (2-3/4”)
Part No. Description Kit Contents
YPHS6K Bi-Metal Holesaw 10 Piece Kit Holesaws: ø19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57mm
Hex Arbors: 14-30, 32-215mm, 1x Adaptor
YPHS13K Bi-Metal Holesaw 12 Piece Kit Holesaws: ø16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 52, 64, 70, 82mm
Hex Arbors: 14-30, 32-215mm, 1x Adaptor
• 8% Cobalt Alloy
for long life
• Compatible with most
powertool brands
• Suitable for cutting:
Steel, stainless steel,
non-ferrous material,
wood and plastics
• 47mm cutting depth
Bi-Metal
Holesaw
Kits
Holesaw kit shown: YPHS6K
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t
Part No. Description
YPHA1 Hex Holesaw Arbor (use with 14-30mm holesaws)
YPHA1/SDS SDS Holesaw Arbor (use with 14-30mm holesaws)
YPHA2 Hex Holesaw Arbor (use with 32-2150mm holesaws)
YPHA2/SDS SDS Holesaw Arbor (use with 32-2150mm holesaws)
YPHA1/PILOT Holesaw Pilot Drill Bit 79mm length
YPHA2/PILOT Holesaw Pilot Drill Bit 105mm length
• Compatible with most
powertool brands
• Available in both Hex
and SDS fittings
Bi-Metal Holesaw Arbors
and Pilot drill bits
Pilot drill bit shown: YPHA1/PILOT
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t